Ultra Low Noise, Low offset Drift 1 g Dual
Axis Accelerometer with Digital Outputs
MXD2020E/F
Sck
(optional)
Internal
Oscillator
Temperature

Package JA JC Device Weight
LCC-8 110C/W 22C/W < 1 gram
Ordering Guide
Model
THEORY OF OPERATION
Package Style Digital
Output
100 Hz
100Hz
The MEMSIC device is a complete dual-axis acceleration
measurement system fabricated on a monolithic CMOS IC
process. The device operation is based on heat transfer by
natural convection and operates like other accelerometers
having a proof mass except it is a gas in the MEMSIC
sensor.
MXD2020EL LCC8 RoHS compliant
MXD2020EF LCC8, Pb-free
RoHS compliant
MXD2020FL LCC8 RoHS compliant
MXD2020FF LCC8, Pb-free
RoHS compliant
400 Hz
400Hz
A single heat source, centered in the silicon chip is